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Klasse H   

1. 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 92

2. 35630 L.T.M. Kranen 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 90

3. 114629 C. Hennipman 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 89

4. 3220 H. Troost 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 88

5. 64529 F. Brouwer 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 88

6. 17835 F. Tuynman 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 2 0 85

7. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 80

8. 163375 H.J. Goed 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 79

9. 62311 J.B. Scheelings 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 2 79

10. 10625 P. Bijma 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 0 0 65

  

Klasse A   

1. 14456 T. Hansen 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 82

2. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 75

3. 126306 R. Nijenhuis 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 70

4. 78266 R. van Wiefferen 10 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 68

5. 53231 K. van Megen 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 68

  

Klasse B   

  

1. 111780 J.S. Streefkerk 10 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 51  
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Klasse H   

1. 7926 J.H. Peters 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 94

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93

3. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 93 39

4. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 93 40

5. 35630 L.T.M. Kranen 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93 43

6. 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 91

7. 3220 H. Troost 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 91

8. 10625 P. Bijma 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 89

9. 53231 K. van Megen 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 89

10. 51719 H.A. van Koot 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 89

11. 89023 F. Donné 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 83

12. 118612 B. Schoenmakers 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 82

13. 42869 J.A.F. Donné 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 0 0 75

14. 111651 G.A.J.M. Willems 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 75

  

Creedmoor
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Klasse A   

1. 40575 A.N.J. Schreurs 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88

2. 114629 C. Hennipman 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 87

3. 163375 H.J. Goed 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 86

4. 130292 H.M.C. Hermans 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 84

5. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 83

6. 23117 H.M.P. Steegh 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 82

7. 17835 F. Tuynman 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 1 81

8. 54731 C.T. van der Vlist 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 80

9. 120394 P.M. Dudok van Heel 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 77

10. 57725 W.J.M. Janssen 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 0 70

11. 59566 P.H.M. van de Pasch 10 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 60

12. 78266 R. van Wiefferen 9 8 8 6 6 6 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 53

  

Klasse B   

1. 126306 R. Nijenhuis 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 73

2. 111780 J.S. Streefkerk 8 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 41  

  

Creedmoor (vervolg)
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1. 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 88

2. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 4 2 84

3. 3220 H. Troost 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 3 3 84

4. 2622 P.G. Crielaard 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 83

5. 10625 P. Bijma 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 2 82

6. 106660 B. de Vries 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 79

7. 113489 P. Vredenburg 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 56  
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1. 64529 F. Brouwer 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 3 85

2. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 83

3. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 1 81

4. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 0 0 0 72

5. 3220 H. Troost 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 2 67

6. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 3 2 0 0 67

7. 2622 P.G. Crielaard 9 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 43  

Minie O

Minie R



LTC - HW

Nederlands Kampioenschap

26 juni 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

Maximilian O
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1. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 81  

Maximilian R

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
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1. 2622 P.G. Crielaard 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 2 2 82  
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Walkyrie O
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1. 106660 B. de Vries 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 87  

Whitworth O
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1. 51719 H.A. van Koot 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 94

2. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93

3. 106660 B. de Vries 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 92

4. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 3 91

5. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 87

6. 10625 P. Bijma 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 87

7. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 82

8. 3220 H. Troost 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 2 76  



LTC - HW

Nederlands Kampioenschap

26 juni 2016.

Wedstrijdseizoen 2015 - 2016

Whitworth R
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Klasse H

1. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98

2. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 96

3. 111651 G.A.J.M. Willems 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 93

4. 51719 H.A. van Koot 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 0 92

5. 117817 L.D.P. Deen 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 91

6. 3220 H. Troost 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 88

7. 79547 P.B. Cornelissen 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 87

8. 163375 H.J. Goed 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 2 84

9. 54731 C.T. van der Vlist 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 82

152494 M. Sloeserwij 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 1 0 0 59

  

Klasse A   

1. 59730 R. Groot 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 97

2. 64529 F. Brouwer 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 89

3. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 0 86

4. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 80  

  


